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
mailto:d7c042aaaaf5385e8c7f0044d7a07129@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
Great location. Close to stores and schools. Newly renovated. Wifi and utilities included. Laundry option can be 

discussed. No pets please. 

81f7e996dc413e72a22cc4488b30a7d8@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,550 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 bedroom basement suite west 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement suite in west Abbotsford, all utilities included, heat hydro wifi , laundry 2 times a week. 

Driveway Parking for 1 vehicle. May consider a dog. Available April 1st. Please text with how many people , and 

details about yourself. (778) 889-5558 

$1,600 / 2br - 1150ft2 - 2 bedroom 1 bathroom Walk in basement suite -Avail 
NOW (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement suite available for rent March 15, Close to Robert Bateman school and Hwy 11 

Sumas border, Shopping close by, Lots of parks and trails, Ground level suite, Bright and spacious, All utilities 

included. Shared laundry, One parking spot, Close to bus stop, Looking for a mature and quiet person. 

Long term tenant, No pets, No smoking, We are a quiet couple, non-smokers and no pets as well. 

Reference and employment check will need to be provided. Please call or text 778-319-3133 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 private rooms upstairs (Abbotsford) 
Available: 2 private bedrooms, 1 private bathroom, private living room, private entrance + shared kitchen on 

upper floor of 2 story house. Shared laundry Available downstairs. This is NOT a separate/closed suite. I live 

downstairs with my children, dogs and cat. Dogs can be contained downstairs with us,,, the cat wonders where 

she will and is friendly with people, not with other cats, sorry.Lots of trees in yard so summers are not as hot 

(we've been here 2 yrs). Room for 1 more vehicle in driveway, otherwise street parking is usually available. 

Close to transit, all levels of schools, corner store, library, wave pool, parks and shopping.$1800/mn includes 

heat, hot water, filtered drinking water, electricity. Wifi included if the modem downstairs is strong enough 

signal for you, otherwise I believe Telus can add another modem to my account for 15$/mn. Or you can get 

your own, up to you. Smoking ok outside. No parties: I have kids. (778) 344-0447 

$1,845 / 2br - 1001ft2 - 2 bedrooms and 1 bath Abbotsford (abbotsford) 
WELCOME to this fantastic, family-oriented, centrally located upper suite. This home is situated on a quiet 

street and is within walking distance of Park and just minutes away from Grocery store, school and 

restaurants. This is the ideal location to grow your Family! You have to see this one! Suite Features:-2 

Bedrooms-1 Bathroom-Living Room-Dining Area-In Suite Laundry (Washer/Dryer)-Dishwasher-1,001 SQ FT, 

Lease Terms:-Damage deposit is 50%-Pet deposit is 50% -Utilities @ 60% (internet, water, gas, electric. (604) 

621-6870 

mailto:81f7e996dc413e72a22cc4488b30a7d8@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,100 / 3br - 1150ft2 - 3 Bedroom Basement Suite for Rent in 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
3Bedroom Spacious Basement Suite is available for rent in Abbotsford.  Close to all amenities and Mall. 

Close to both level of schools. Separate washer and dryer only for basement. Car parking in the drive way. 

Separate and private covered entry. Close to all Amenities. No pets,No Smoking. References Required. 

Text 778-889-0040, 778-889-0050 or reply to the post and tell little bit about yourself. Serious enquires only. 

Houses/Apartments:  
$1,200 / 1br - 800ft2 - 1 Bedroom Suite for Rent, Coach House (Abbotsford, BC) 
Hello. We have for rent a bright, one bedroom, private, coach house suite above garage. We live on the 

property and are looking for a quiet tenant/s. Highlights: *Mt. Lehman area *covered private entry*1 bedroom 

*cozy kitchen*full bathroom*spacious closet*laundry room*5 min to Hwy 1, Mt. Lehman*10 min to Hwy 1, 
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